COUNTRY CHICK FARMS SPRING MARKET

Location: Country Chick Farms, 2467 Highway 304, Smithville, TX 78957 *South Entrance at the Big Black Barn, 2 miles north of Rosanky*

Contact: Laurie Rector McCowan or Erik McCowan, Managers

Phone: 512.798.3398 Email: eggs@countrychickfarms.com

Registration Form for OUTDOOR Vendor Booth at Country Chick Farms Friday, April 12, 2024 - 4:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Business Name		
Contact Name	Phone	
Address	City	Zip
Email	Facebook/Instagram handle	
Describe the style / type of mercha	andise to be sold in your booth:	
	pring Market is on the grounds of a working and that this is private property and respect > We have a zero tolerance pet policy.	
-	you are responsible for any damages. If you	
	operty at the market, you are responsible for some of the solution of the solu	·
• Scan & er OR take a picture a	tration deadline is Friday, March 8, 2 mail this form to eggs@countrychickfa and text to 512-798-3398; turn in original call or text with questions: 512-798-339	arms.com al copy at market.
Vendor fees are no Venmo: @countrychick	Booth Fee: \$15.00 for 10'x10' space on-refundable and must be pre-paid very call to pay with credit/debit of event. Vendors are responsible for their	eard (card fee applies).

^{1 of 2} FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY: paid via _____ Staff Initials ____ Space # ____

tent weights (mandatory 30# per leg), and security, etc.

Vendors may start setting up at 3:00pm and must be ready to sell by 3:50pm.

No early breakdowns.

COUNTRY CHICK FARMS SPRING MARKET

South Entrance at the Big Black Barn, 2 miles north of Rosanky

Contact: Laurie Rector McCowan or Erik McCowan, Managers

Phone: 512.798.3398 Email: eggs@countrychickfarms.com

Website: www.countrychickfarms.com **FB/Instagram**: @countrychickfarms

Indemnity and Hold Harmless Agreement

I/We,	
(printed name of vendor and all who will work	at market for said vendor,
hereinafter "Vendor") in consideration of being pr	ovided selling space at the
Country Chick Farms Spring Market, agree to the following	owing terms and conditions: 1.
Vendor shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless C	ountry Chick Farms LLC, Erik
McCowan, and the Country Chick Farms Spring M	larket event staff, servants,
employees, and volunteers from and against a	ny and all loss, damages,
liability, claims, suits, costs and expenses wh	natsoever, including reasonable
attorneys' fees, regardless of the merit or outcome of an	
or in any manner connected to the willful misconduc	ct or negligent acts, errors, or
omissions of Vendor, its staff and employees in conne	ection with Vendor's participation in
the Country Chick Farms Spring Market and in the performa	ince of services, work or activities
under this Agreement and the Country Chick Friday F	Hangout Vendor Rules. 2. Vendor
acknowledges receipt of and agrees to comply with	each and every rule, regulation,
requirement, procedure, term and condition set forth in t	the Country Chick Farms Spring
Market Vendor Rules as presented on the C	
countrychickfarms.com. In witness in whereof, this Agreeme	nt is executed this
day of, 2024.	
Signature of Vendor and all who will work at the market for Ver	ador:
Signature of vertuor and all who will work at the market for ver	luoi